WELSPUN CORP LIMITED

CIN: L27100GJ1995PLC025609

Registered Office: Welspun City, Village Versamedi, Taluka Anjar, District Kutch, Gujarat - 370 110, India. Corporate Office: Welspun House, 5th Floor, Kamala City, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India. Tel.: +91 22 6613 6000; Fax: +91 22 2490 8020

E-mail: companysecretary_wcl@welspun.com; Website: www.welspuncorp.com Contact Person: Mr. Pradeep Joshi, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

POST BUYBACK PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT FOR THE ATTENTION OF EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS / BENEFICIAL OWNERS OF EQUITY SHARES OF WELSPUN CORP LIMITED

This public announcement (the "Post Buyback Public Announcement") is being made in compliance with Regulation 24(vi) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Buy-Back of Securities) Regulations, 2018 (the "Buyback Regulations"). This Post Buyback Public Announcement should be read in conjunction with the Public Announcement dated June 25, 2019 and published on June 26, 2019 (the "Public Announcement") and the Letter of Offer dated October 10, 2019 (the "Letter of Offer"). The terms used but not defined in this Post Buyback Public Announcement shall have the same meaning as assigned in the Public Announcement and the Letter of Offer.

1. THE BUYBACK

- 1.1. Welspun Corp Limited (the "Company") had announced the Buyback of up to 28,888,888 fully paid-up equity shares of face value of ₹ 5/- each ("Equity Shares") from all the existing shareholders/beneficial owners holding Equity Shares as on the Record Date (i.e. July 5, 2019), as per the records made available to the Company by the Depositories as on the Record Date, on a proportionate basis, through the "Tender Offer" route at a price of ₹ 135 per Equity Share payable in cash, for an aggregate amount not exceeding ₹ 3,900 Million (Rupees Three Thousand Nine Hundred Million only) excluding any expenses incurred or to be incurred for the Buyback like filing fees payable to the Securities and Exchange Board of India, brokerage, applicable taxes (such as securities transaction tax, stamp duty and goods and services tax), advisors' fees, public announcement publication expenses, printing and dispatch expenses and other incidental and related expenses ("Buyback Offer Size") ("Buyback"). The Buyback Offer Size is 10.89% of the aggregate of fully paid-up equity share capital of the Company as at March 31, 2019 and 24.76% and 14.60% of the aggregate of fully paid-up equity share capital and free reserves (including securities premium account) as per the audited accounts of the Company for the financial year ended March 31, 2019 on standalone and consolidated basis respectively and is less than the statutory limit of 25% (for a Buyback under the shareholders approval route as provided under the first proviso to Section 68(2)(b) of Companies Act, 2013) of the fully paid-up equity share capital and free reserves as per the last audited accounts of the Company for the financial year ended March 31, 2019.
- 1.2. The Company has adopted the Tender Offer route for the purpose of the Buyback. The Buyback was implemented using the "Mechanism for acquisition of shares through Stock Exchange" notified by SEBI vide circular CIR/CFD/POLICYCELL/1/2015 dated April 13, 2015, as amended by "Streamlining the Process for Acquisition of Shares pursuant to Tender-Offers made for Takeovers, Buy Back and Delisting of Securities" notified by SEBI vide circular CFD/DCR2/CIR/P/2016/131 dated December 9, 2016 ("SEBI Circular").
- 1.3. The Tendering Period for the Buyback Offer opened on Tuesday, October 22, 2019 and closed on Tuesday November 5, 2019.

DETAILS OF BUYBACK

- 2.1. 4,356,714 Equity Shares were bought back under the Buyback, at a price of ₹ 135 per Equity Share.
- 2.2. The total amount utilized in the Buyback is ₹ 588.16 Million excluding any expenses incurred or to be incurred for the Buyback like filing fees payable to the Securities and Exchange Board of India, brokerage, applicable taxes (such as securities transaction tax, stamp duty and goods and services tax), advisors' fees, public announcement publication expenses, printing and dispatch expenses and other incidental and related expenses.
- 2.3. The Registrar to the Buyback i.e. Link Intime India Private Limited ("Registrar"), considered 108 valid bids for 4,356,714 Equity Shares in response to the Buyback, resulting in the tender of approximately 0.15 times the maximum number of Equity Shares proposed to be bought back. The details of valid bids considered by the Registrar are as follows:

Sr. No.	Category of Shareholders	No. of Equity Shares reserved in Buyback	No. of Valid Bids	Total Valid Equity Shares Tendered	% Response
1.	Reserved category for Small Shareholders	4,333,334	102	10,938	0.25%
2.	General category of other Shareholders	24,555,554	6	4,345,776	17.70%
	Total	28,888,888	108	4,356,714	15.08%

- 2.4. All valid bids have been considered for the purpose of Acceptance in accordance with the Buyback Regulations and the Letter of Offer. The communication of acceptance/rejection has been dispatched by the Registrar to the Buyback to respective Shareholders/Beneficial Owners on November 8, 2019.
- 2.5. The settlement of all valid bids was completed by the Indian Clearing Corporation Limited on November 8, 2019. The funds have been directly paid out to Eligible Shareholders/Beneficial Owners by the Clearing Corporation whose equity shares have been accepted under the Buyback. If bank account details of any Eligible Shareholders holding Equity Shares in dematerialized form were not available or if the funds transfer instructions were rejected by the Reserve Bank of India of any or relevant bank, due to any reason, then the amounts payable to the Eligible Shareholders will be transferred to the concerned selling members for onward transfer to such Eligible Shareholders holding Equity Shares in dematerialized form.
- 2.6. The unaccepted Equity Shares have been returned to respective Shareholder Brokers/custodians by the Indian Clearing Corporation Limited on November 8, 2019.
- 2.7. The extinguishment of 4,356,714 Equity Shares accepted under the Buyback is currently under process and shall be completed on or before November 15, 2019.
- 2.8. The Company, and its respective directors, accept full responsibility for the information contained in this Post Buyback Public Announcement and also accept responsibility for the obligations of the Company laid down under the Buyback Regulations.

CAPITAL STRUCTURE AND SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

3.1. The capital structure of the Company, pre and post the Buyback is as under:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Pre-Buyback*		Post Buyback*		
		No. of Shares	Amount (₹ million)	No. of Shares	Amount (₹ million)	
1.	Authorised Share Capital	304,100,000 Equity Shares of ₹ 5 each	1,520.50	304,100,000 Equity Shares of ₹ 5 each	1,520.50	
		98,000,000 Preference Shares of ₹ 10 each	980.00	98,000,000 Preference Shares of ₹ 10 each	980.00	
2.	Issued, Subscribed and Paid-up Share Capital	265,226,109 fully paid-up Equity Shares of ₹ 5 each	1,326.13	260,869,395 fully paid-up Equity Shares of ₹ 5 each	1,304.35	

As on the record date, being July 5, 2019

Subject to extinguishment of 4,356,714 Equity Shares

3.2. Details of the Shareholders/beneficial owners from whom Equity Shares exceeding 1% of the total Equity Shares bought back have been accepted under the Buyback are as mentioned below:

Sr. No	Name of the Shareholder/Beneficial Owner	No. of Equity Shares accepted under Buyback	Equity Shares accepted as a % of total Equity Shares bought back (%)
1	Intech Metals S.A.	2,000,000	45.91%
2	Insight Solutions Ltd	1,215,423	27.90%
3	Granele Limited	1,127,584	25.88%

3.3.

Particulars	Number of Equity Shares pre Buyback*	% of share capital pre Buyback*	No. of Equity Shares post Buyback*	% of share capital post Buyback*
Promoters and persons acting in concert	129,899,015	48.98	127,899,015	49.03
Foreign Investors (OCBs/FIIs/NRIs/Non-residents/ Non-domestic companies)	42,084,413	15.86		50.97
Indian Financial Institutions/Banks/ Mutual Funds/Govt. Companies	19,432,638	7.33	132,970,380	
Public including other Bodies Corporate	73,810,043	27.83		
Total	265,226,109	100.00	260,869,395	100.00

*As on the record date, being July 5, 2019

Subject to extinguishment of 4,356,714 Equity Shares

MANAGER TO THE BUYBACK OFFER

AXIS CAPITAL LIMITED

1st Floor, Axis House, C-2 Wadia International Centre, P.B. Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400025

Tel: +91 22 4325 2183; Fax: + 91 22 4325 3000

Email: wcl.buyback2019@axiscap.in Contact Person: Mr. Sagar Jatakiya SEBI Registration: INM000012029 Validity Period: Perpetual

CIN: U51900MH2005PLC157853

DIRECTORS RESPONSIBILITY

As per Regulation 24(i)(a) of the Buyback Regulations, the Board of Directors of the Company accepts full responsibility for the information contained in this Post Buyback Public Announcement or any other information advertisement, circular, brochure, publicity material which may be issued, and confirms that such document contains true, factual and material information and does not contain any misleading information.

> For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Welspun Corp Limited

Sd/-

Rajesh Mandawewala Director DIN: 00007179

Vipul Mathur Managing Director & CEO DIN: 07990476

Pradeep Joshi Company Secretary Membership No. FCS-4959

Date: November 8, 2019 Place: Mumbai

12 जनसत्ता. 9 नवंबर. 2019

मुंबई में और आस-पास के इलाकों में बारिश

मुंबई, ८ नवंबर (भाषा) ।

चक्रवाती तुफान 'महा' के कमजोर पड़ने के साथ ही शक्रवार को मंबई के कई हिस्सों और आस-पास के इलाकों में भारी बारिश हुई।

एक अधिकारी ने बताया कि शुक्रवार को सुबह मुंबई के घाटकोपर, चेंबूर, सांताक्रूज, बोरिवली, कांदिवली और मलाड उपनगर भारी बारिश से प्रभावित रहे। कुछ स्थानों पर बिजली और गरज के साथ बौछारें पडीं। जिला आपदा प्रबंधन नियंत्रण कक्ष के एक अधिकारी ने बताया कि ठाणे और पालघर जिलों के कुछ हिस्सों में भी भारी बारिश हुई। ठाणे और पालघर जिलों के निचले इलाकों में जलभराव हो गया था। प्राप्त

जानकारी के अनुसार पालघर जिले के, समुद्र तट पर बसे दहानू, चिनचनी, बोईसर, सफले और केलवे गांवों में भारी बारिश हुई। ठाणे में सुबह साढे आठ बजे पिछले 24 घंटों में 59.94 मिमी बारिश दर्ज की गई। नवी मुंबई में शुक्रवार की सुबह भी बारिश हुई। मुंबई के मौसम ब्यूरो ने वित्तीय राजधानी में अगले 24 घंटों में बादल छाए रहने के साथ-साथ गरज के साथ छींटे पडने या हल्की बारिश होने की संभावना जताई है। एक अधिकारी ने बताया कि बारिश से सडक और रेल परिवहन अप्रभावित रहा। चक्रवात 'महा' गुरुवार को गुजरात तट से दूर अरब सागर में पहुंचा और कमजोर पड़ गया जिसके बाद महाराष्ट्र के कई हिस्सों में मध्यम बारिश हुई।

मोबाइल के आइएमइआइ नंबर बदलने वाला गिरफ्तार, 125 मोबाइल बरामद

जबलपुर, ८ नवंबर (भाषा)।

जबलपुर पुलिस की साइबर शाखा ने विभिन्न मोबाइल धारकों से 125 मोबाइल फोन बरामद किए हैं, जो एक ही इंटरनेशनल मोबाइल इक्यपमेंट आइडेंटी (आइएमइआइ) नंबर से चल रहे थे। मोबाइल फोन के आइएमइआइ नंबर बदलने के आरोप में पुलिस ने एक व्यक्ति को गिरफ्तार किया है।

पुलिस महानिरीक्षक विवेक शर्मा ने शुक्रवार को बताया कि सुचना मिली थी कि जबलपुर सहित प्रदेश के अन्य जिलों में कुछ मोबाइल बेचने वाले दुकानदारों द्वारा चोरी के मोबाइल फोन का आइएमइआइ नंबर बदलने का अवैध कारोबार किया जा रहा है। इस पर पुलिस ने शहर के ओमती क्षेत्र के जयंती कांप्लेक्स की एक दुकान पर छापा मारकर संचालक प्रदीप ठाकुर को गिरफ्तार किया।

पुंछ में पाकिस्तान ने किया संघर्षविराम का उल्लंघन, जवान शहीद

जम्मू/श्रीनगर, ८ नवंबर (भाषा) ।

जम्मू-कश्मीर के पुंछ जिले में नियंत्रण रेखा के पास पाकिस्तान की ओर से शुक्रवार को संघर्षविराम का उल्लंघन किया गया। इसमें एक सैनिक की मौत हो गई। उधर श्रीनगर के एक व्यस्त बाजार में इस सप्ताह की शुरुआत में आतंकवादियों के ग्रेनेड हमले में घायल एक और व्यक्ति की मौत हो गई। इसी के साथ मरने वालों की संख्या दो हो गई है।

सेना के एक अधिकारी ने बताया कि पाकिस्तान ने पुंछ के कृष्णाघाटी सेक्टर में देर रात करीब ढाई बजे एलओसी के पास अग्रिम चौकियों पर गोलीबारी की जिसमें सेना का एक जवान शहीद हो गया। अधिकारी ने बताया कि भारतीय सैनिकों ने भी जवाबी कार्रवाई की।

उधर श्रीनगर के एक व्यस्त बाजार में इस सप्ताह की शुरुआत में आतंकवादियों के ग्रेनेड हमले में घायल व्यक्ति फयाज अहमद खान की मौत हो गई है। पुलिस ने बताया कि शव परिवार के सदस्यों को सौंप दिया गया है। घटना वाले दिन सहारनपुर निवासी 40 वर्षीय रिंकू सिंह की मौत हो गई थी। पुलिस के अनुसार, सोमवार को हुए हमले में एक व्यक्ति की मौत हो गई थी और 35 लोग घायल हो गए। यह हमला पांच अगस्त को जम्मू-कश्मीर के विशेष राज्य के दर्जें को हटाने के केंद्र के फैसले के करीब तीन महीने बाद किया गया।

दिल्ली जल बोर्ड: रा.रा. क्षेत्र दिल्ली सरकार कार्यालय: कार्यपालक अभियंता (दक्षिण)-I

जे-ब्लॉक मार्केट के सामने, साकेत, नई दिल्ली-110017, फोनः 011-29552688

	एन.आइ.टा. स.55/(एस- 1)/ (2018-2019)					
क्रम सं.	लागत	के माध्यम से निविदा जारी की तिथि	ई-प्रापण सॉल्यूशन के माध्यम से निविदा प्राप्ति की अंतिम तिथि⁄समय			
	ईई(दक्षिण)-1 के अंतर्गत डा. अम्बेदकर नगर कंस्टीच्युएन्सी (एसी-48) में डी- 31,17,137/- ब्लॉक, दक्षिणपुरी के शेष भाग में पुराने तथा क्षतिग्रस्त सीवर लाइन के विस्थापन द्वारा सीवरेज प्रणाली का सुधार (पुनर्आमंत्रित)	_183516_1 _08.11.2019	28.11.2019 के 3.00 बजे अप. तक।			
2.	ईई(दक्षिण)-I के अंतर्गत छत्तरपुर कंस्टीच्युएन्सी (एसी-48) में मैदानगढ़ी गाँव में 31,23,179/- नई मोहल्ला तथा प्रजापति मोहल्ला में पुराने क्षतिग्रस्त सी.आई/ए.सी./पी.वी.सी वाटर लाइन का विस्थापन।	_183516_2 08.11.2019	28.11.2019 के 3.00 बजे अप. तक।			
3.	ईई(दक्षिण)-I के अंतर्गत डा. अम्बेदकर नगर कंस्टीच्युएन्सी (एसी-48) में 34,07,019/- सीपीओ-ब्लॉक मार्केट मदनगीर में अत्यधिक गाद-युक्त एवं क्षतिग्रस्त सीवर लाइन के विस्थापन द्वारा सीवरेज प्रणाली का सुधार	_183516_3 _08.11.2019	28.11.2019 के 3.00 बजे अप. तक।			
4.	ईई(दक्षिण)-I के अंतर्गत डा. अम्बेदकर नगर कंस्टीच्युएन्सी (एसी-48) के ब्लॉक 39,38,537/- दक्षिणपुरी में एच. नं. 202 से 348 तक अत्यधिक गाद-युक्त एवं क्षतिग्रस्त सीवर लाइन के विस्थापन द्वारा सीवरेज प्रणाली का सुधार	2019_DJB _183516_4 _08.11.2019	28.11.2019 के 3.00 बजे अप. तक।			

सभी नियमों एवं शर्तों के साथ एनआईटी वेबसाईट https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in पर उपलब्ध है।

पी.आर.ओ. (जल) द्वारा जारी विज्ञा. सं. जे.एस.वी. 517/2019-20

(एल.एल मीना) कार्यपालक अभियंता (दक्षिण)

जम्मू-श्रीनगर राजमार्ग दूसरे दिन बंद रहा, 4,000 वाहन फंसे

जम्मू, ८ नवंबर (भाषा) ।

भारी बर्फबारी और भूस्खलन के चलते जम्मू-श्रीनगर राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग लगातार दूसरे दिन भी बंद रहा। जिसके कारण यहां 4,000 से अधिक वाहन फंस गए।

अधिकारियों ने बताया कि ऊंचाई पर स्थित क्षेत्रों में बर्फबारी के चलते जम्मू क्षेत्र के पुंछ और राजौरी जिलों को दक्षिण कश्मीर के शोपियां जिले से जोड़ने वाले मगल रोड़ पर शुक्रवार को लगातार तीसरे दिन भी यातायात बंद रखा गया।

ब्रिज एंड रूफ कुं० (इंडिया) लि० बी एए आर (भारत सरकार का उपक्रम) BANDR CIN No. U27310WB1920GOI003601

''कांकरिया सेंटर'', (4था व 5वां तल), 2/1, रसेल स्ट्रीट, कोलकाता – 71 ई-निविदा आमंत्रण सूचना (ई-निआसू) सं० मैट (पी)/ईआरई/७१०१/ ११३४ दिनांक ०८.११.२०१९

वैश्विक निविदा

पलता, कोलकाता पश्चिम बंगाल स्थित केएमसी के देश का पुराना इंदिरा गांधी वाटर ट्रीटमेंट प्लांट (आईजीडब्ल्युपीएल) को व्यापक कटाव से बचाने के लिए तट सुरक्षा से संबंधित शीट पाइल की आपूर्ति हेतु प्रतिष्ठित, साधनसंपन्न पार्टियों से दो भाग प्रणाली में आनलाइन आइटम दर बोली/ प्रस्ताव आमंत्रित है।

निर्माता, कारोबारी, डीलर अथवा स्टॉकिस्ट के अलावे भी निर्माता के अधिकृत पत्र के आधार पर दस निविद्य में भाग ले सकते हैं।

आधार पर इस निवदा म भाग ल सकत है।						
क्र०	कार्य का विवरण	वेबसाइट व सीपीपी	बोली दाखिले			
सं0		पोर्टल पर ई-निआसू	की अंतिम तिथि			
		निविदा प्रपत्र उपलब्धता	(आनलाइन)			
		की तिथि				
अ.	विनिर्देशन के अनुसार 600 एमएम	08.11.2019	21.11.2019			
	चौड़ी 4800 एमटी हाट रोल्ड ''यू''					
	टाइप स्टील शीट पाइल का निर्माण,					
	जांच, निरीक्षण, आपूर्ति व सुपुर्दगी।					

इच्छुक बोलीदाताओं को https://eprocure.gov.in में लॉगिंग के जरिए सरकारी ई-प्रापण प्रणाली में सूचीबद्ध व पंजीकृत होना होगा। इस संदर्भ में कोई भी संयोजन/ शुद्धिपत्र सिर्फ कंपनी की वेबसाइट

www.bridgeroof.co.in तथा सीपीपी पोर्टल : https://eprocure.gov.in पर जारी की जाएगी।



हस्ता/

ई-मेलः vb8329@vijavabank.co.ii कब्जा सुचना (अचल सम्पत्तियों के लिये)

(प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्त्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 8(1) के साथ पठित परिशिष्ट IV के अनुसार) जैसा कि, वित्तीय परिसम्पत्तियों के प्रतिभृतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्त्तन अधिनियम, 200 (2002 के अधिनियम सं. 54) के अंतर्गत बैंक ऑफ बडौदा, पलवल शाखा, हरियाणा के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी वे रूप में तथा प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्त्तन) नियमावली, 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित धारा 13 (12) के अंतर्गत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने मांग सुचना तिथि 24.7.2019 जारी कर ऋणधारकों श्रीमती नीन गौतम (ऋणधारक) पत्नी सुखवीर गौतम तथा श्री सज्जन गौतम (सह-ऋणधारक) पुत्र सुखवीर गौतम तथा १ सुखवीर गौतम (गारन्टर) पुत्र स्व. श्री शिव दयाल को सूचना की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर सूचना वर्णित राशि 30.6.2019 को रु. 26,60,661.22 (रुपये छब्बीस लाख साठ हजार छः सौ इकसठ एंव पैसे बाईस मात्र) के साथ 1.7.2019 से आगे का ब्याज, अनुषांगिक चार्जेज वापस लौटाने का निर्देश दिया था।

सुचित किया जाता है कि आज, 5 अक्टूबर, 2019 को अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने उक्त प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्त्तन) नियमावल 2002 के नियम 8 के साथ पठित अधिनियम की धारा 13 (4) के अंतर्गत उन्हें प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने यहां नीचे वर्णित सम्पत्ति का कब्जा कर लिया है। विशेष रूप से ऋणधारकों तथा आम जनता को एतदहारा सतर्क किया जाता है कि वे यहां नीचे वर्णित सम्पत्ति क व्यवसाय न करें तथा इन सम्पत्तियों का किसी भी तरह का व्यवसाय सचना की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीत सूचना में वर्णित राशि 30.6.2019 को रु. 26,60,661.22 (रुपये छब्बीस लाख साठ हजार छः सौ इकसठ एंव पैसे

ऋणधारक इस राशि को वापस लौटाने में विफल रहे, अतः एतद्द्वारा ऋणधारक/गारन्टरों तथा आम जनता कं

बाईस मात्र) के साथ 1.7.2019 से आगे का ब्याज, अनुषांगिक चार्जेज के लिये बैंक ऑफ बड़ौदा, पलवल शाखा हरियाणा के चार्ज के अधीन होगा। ऋणधारक का ध्यान प्रतिभृत परिसंपत्तियों को विमोचित करने के लिए उपलब्ध समय के संदर्भ में अधिनियम की

धारा 13 की उप-धारा (8) के प्रावधानों के प्रति आकृष्ट की जाती है।

अचल सम्पत्ति का विवरण

एच.नं. 276-आर/3, सनातन धरम मंदिर के निकट, न्यू कॉलोनी, पलवल-121101, हरियाणा में स्थित सम्पत्ति माप 1044 वर्ग फीट का सभी भाग तथा हिस्सा। चौहद्दीः पश्चिमः 12 'चौड़ी गली, पूर्वः श्रीमती चान्दनी बाई का मकान दक्षिणः श्री लाजपत राय का मकान, उत्तरः 24' चौड़ा रोड

स्थान: पलवल, तिथि: 5.10.2019

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी बैंक ऑफ बडौद



Indiabulls Real Estate Limited Extract of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the quarter and period ended 30 September 2019

SI. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30 September 2019	Year to date figures for current year period ended 30 September 2019	3 months ended 30 September 2018
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,10,190.23	1,97,123.94	1,05,971.84
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Minority Interest and Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associate, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	36,889.35	48,992.44	15,556.37
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Minority Interest and Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associate (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	36,889.35	42,241.71	15,556.37
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, Minority Interest and Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associate (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	30,111.94	18,154.02	7,589.04
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(17,768.04)	(40,326.58)	15,616.96
6	Equity Share Capital	9,093.28	9,093.28	9,013.61
7	Earnings per Share (EPS) before extraordinary items *(EPS for the quarters are not annualised) - BASIC (Amount in ₹) - Diluted (Amount in ₹) Earnings per Share (EPS) after extraordinary items	6.65 6.65	4.01 4.01	1.68 1.68
	*(EPS for the quarters are not annualised)	20122004	000,1000	Dossem
	- BASIC (Amount in ₹) - Diluted (Amount in ₹)	6.65 6.65	4.01 4.01	1.68 1.68

Notes: 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 08 Nov. 2019

2. Key Standalone Financial Information:			(₹in Lakh
Particulars	3 months ended 30 September 2019	Year to date figures for current year period ended 30 September 2019	3 months ended 30 September 2018
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total Income	4,629.89	13,478.46	15,650.61
Profit before Tax	(7,332.00)	(11,654.31)	4,431.18
Net Profit after Tax	(10,047.80)	(15,656.61)	4,384.15

3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website (https://indiabullsrealestate.com) and on the website of BSE (https://www.bseindia.com) and NSE (https://www.nseindia.com).

Registered Office: M-62&63, First Floor, Connaught Place, New Delhi 110 001. (CIN: L45101DL2006PLC148314)

Place: Gurugram

PRESSMAN

Date: 08 November 2019

Vishal Gaurishankar Damani

Joint Managing Director

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS